AC SERVO DRIVES
SERIES
Easy! Compact! and Low Price!
SGPSS SERVOPACKs
SGMSL Servomotors
Certified for
ISO9001 and
ISO14001

d costs.
Electriccit
Model Designations
SERVOPACKs Servomotors
Compliance with EU Directives
SERVOPACKs: SGPSS-3R1C Servomotors: SGMSL
European Directive Harmonized Standards
EMC Directive
2004/108/EC
EN 55011 group 1, class A
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-4
EN 61800-3
(Category C2, Second Environment)
Low Voltage Directive
2006/95/EC
EN 60034-1
EN 60034-5
RoHS Directive
2011/65/EU
EN 50581
European Directive Harmonized Standards
EMC Directive
2014/30/EU
EN 55011 group 1, class A
EN 61000-6-2
EN 61000-6-4
EN 61800-3
(Category C2, Second Environment)
Low Voltage Directive
2014/35/EU
EN 61800-5-1
RoHS Directive
2011/65/EU
EN 50581
3
Control Performance